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Colonne1 Quantité Prix Valeur

Roses 100 10 1000

Tulipes 50 4 200

Iris 35 6 210

Narcisses 40 5 200

Marguerites 50 2 100

Pivoines 30 12 360

Somme 305 2070
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données

		Colonne1		2009		2010		2011

		chiffre d'affaires		690,000 €		840,000 €		995,000 €

		charges		585,000 €		675,000 €		825,000 €

		resultat brut		105,000 €		165,000 €		170,000 €
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Représentation

		2009		2009		2009		2009

		2010		2010		2010		2010

		2011		2011		2011		2011



charges

resultat brut

chiffre d'affaires

Périodes

Valeurs

Outils

Ventes France 1999

585000

105000

690000

675000

165000

840000

825000

170000

995000
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